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Price
10.325 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

7.84% (0.75)

FR0013176526
FR

Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

2,525 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

10.31 EUR (300)
10.335 EUR (300)
10.14 EUR
10.375 EUR
10.045 EUR
9.574 EUR
10.30589 EUR
3,830

39,471.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=110510571,158755841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013176526&ID_NOTATION=20420562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013176526&ID_NOTATION=20420562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d2643547dcfa58bd3f7a36a9b41f931c6040f48e4851547b70afe857b6c96b8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2fce237f6dfc16110&time=1722198913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30409d1c60f0d6de2d09545dc7690822c731e6eb332b4b4c74785700306b7134&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=abaa49f7029ccaba0&time=1722198913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6353962742af47c24e64b505a92f7510d1566691adabb97befc81e648ab5248&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a9c12e992e37715a&time=1722198913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a30f625c8ad9265711984295fa1c075a3405119eb814144d3fe6bc58be188b47&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce47bba6531aae6cb&time=1722198913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37ff80a54d62f597b36eb364c9ae823e0c3bd48cf417b7f9356943aa5e11299e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41e46443fd6e2aea9&time=1722198913&tool=RSC

VALEO SE

Details
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Price
10.325 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

ISIN FR0013176526
Symbol FR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,525 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.31 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 10.335 EUR (300)
Open 10.14 EUR
High 10.375 EUR
Low 10.045 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.574 EUR
VWAP 10.30589 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,830
Trading volume 39,471.57
Number of trades 22
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.05% -52.40% -57.70%
Perf (abs.) -1.83 -11.35 -14.06
Beta 1.55 1.50 1.48
Volatility 39.76 40.00 44.27

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:08
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:04
07/26

Price

10.395 EUR

10.325 EUR

10.30 EUR

9.56 EUR

9.771 EUR (3,501
9.965 EUR (3,720
11.200 EUR (5,926
12.980 EUR (4,571
14.660 EUR (2024/01/02
9.170 EUR (2024/07/25

(
21.880 EUR (2023/07/27
9.170 EUR (2024/07/25

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 3
0.04 22
0.00 9
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20420562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15880275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19408

VALEO SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:30

13:40

15:30

17:35

08:10

08:04

10.3275 EUR 0.00

10.295 EUR

10.55 USD

10.35 EUR

9.568 EUR

9.514 EUR

0.01

0.01

35.65

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162874648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162874648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1291045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440893021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440893021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19407

VALEO SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Ng—

Contact Details
VALEO SE

rue de Courcelles - 75017 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-40-55-20-20
Fax: +33-1-40-55-21-71

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christophe
Périllat

Agnes Park

Catherine
Delhaye

Detlef Juerss

Edouard de
Pirey

Eric Antoine
Fredette

Eric Schuler
Francois Marion
Marc Guédon
Marc Vrecko
Maurizio

Martinelli
Xavier Dupont

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gilles Michel
Mari-Noélle Jégo-
Laveissiere
Alexandre Dayon
Bruno Bézard

Eric Poton
Florence Lustman
Grzegorz Szelag
Julie Avrane-
Chopard

Patrick Sayer
Stéphanie Frachet
Thierry Moulonguet

Ulrike Steinhorst

Véronique Denise
Lebey Weill

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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